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Reeling and Dealing 2013
Book Reps to the Movie Biz

Agency for the Performing Arts
Steven Fisher, sfisher@apa-agency.com, 
(310) 888-4214
Debbie Deuble Hill, ddeuble@apa-agency.com, 
(310) 888-4205

Bill Contardi
Bill Contardi, bill@billcontardi.com
(212) 661-6474

Brillstein Entertainment Partners
Margaret Riley, m.riley@bep-la.com
(310) 205-5141

Lisa Callamaro Literary Agency
Lisa Callamaro
(310) 274-6783
Creative Artists Agency
Robert Bookman, Richard Green, Brian  
Siberell, Matthew Snyder, Sally Willcox, 
Michelle Weiner,  Jon Cassir
firstinitiallastname@caa.com
(310) 288-4545

Judi Farkas Management, LLC
Judi Farkas, jgfarkas@mac.com
(310) 939-9880

The Gersh Agency
Joe Veltre
212-997-1818
The Gotham Group
Ellen Goldsmith-Vein, Michael Prevett, 
Eddie Gamarra, Julie Kane-Ritsch
egvoffice@gotham-group.com
(310) 285-0001

Hotchkiss & Associates, Inc.
Jody Hotchkiss, (212) 253-0161
Sean Daily, (212) 253-0498
firstname@haalit.com
Intellectual Property Group Literary 
Management
Brian Lipson, (310) 402-5155
Joel Gotler, (310) 402-5154
Jerry Kalajian, (310) 402-5162
Amy Schiffman (310) 402-5156
Leslie Conliffe, (310) 402-5163
info@ipglm.com

ICM Partners
Ron Bernstein, (310) 550-4324
Josie Friedman, (310) 550-4219 
firstinitiallastname@icmpartners.com

Paul Kohner Agency
Stephen Moore
stephen@paulkohner.com
(310) 550-1060

Monteiro Rose Dravis Agency (juv.)
Candy Monteiro
monrose@monteiro-rose.com
(818) 501-1177

Harold Ober Associates
Don Laventhall, don@haroldober.com
(212) 759-8600

Paradigm Agency
Lucy Stille, lstille@paradigmagency.com
(212) 897-6400

Lynn Pleshette Agency
Lynn Pleshette, Michael Cendejas
lpleshette@lynnpleshetteagency.com
(323) 465-0428

New Leaf Literary and Media
Pouya Shahbazian
pouya@newleafliterary.com
(212) 673-5348 

Protocol
John Ufland
ju@protocolentertainment.net
(818) 782-8700

RWSG Literary Agency
Sylvie Rabineau, Liza Wachter, Jeff San-
ford, Jill Gillett
firstname@rwsgagency.com
(310) 209-2700

Renaissance Literary and Talent
Eddie Pietzak, Alan Nevins
firstname@renaissancemgmt.net
(323) 848-8305

Michael Siegel & Associates
Michael Siegal
(310) 395-2191

The Smiley Group
Shari Smiley
sharismiley@sharismiley.com
(310) 597-1194

United Talent Agency
Howard Sanders, Kassie Evashevski 
lastnamefirstinitial@unitedtalent.com
(310) 273-6700

Hollywood Majors and Their 
NYC Intelligencers

20th Century Fox and Fox 2000
NY: Drew Reed, Zander Bauman, Julie 
Carlton, (212) 556-8140
LA: Chris Goldberg, Emily Connor, 
(310) 369-2593
firstname.lastname@fox.com

Jerry Bruckheimer Films
Erik Palma, (212) 725-4878

20th Century Fox Animation/Blue Sky 
Studios Inc.
Lisa Fragner, lfragner@blueskystudios.com
(203) 992-6360

ABC Entertainment Group, ABC Family
Linda Clark, linda@lindaclark.net
(212) 348-5515

Harpo Films, The Mark Gordon Com-
pany, Lime Orchard Productions
Clay Floren, clay@florenshieh.com
Aimee Shieh, aimee@florenshieh.com
(212) 898-0890

Imagine Entertainment, Walden Media, 
Color Force, HBO, Good Universe
Jayne Pliner, jpliner@jpliterary.com
(212) 580-9355

Maven Pictures
Hardy Justice, hardy@mavenpic.com

Maximum Films and Management: 
DreamWorks, Illumination, NBC/
Universal Intl TV, Team Downey, 
Chockstone Pictures, Nick Wechsler 
Productions
Marcy Drogin, Lauren O’Connor
firstname@maximumfilmsny.com
(212) 414-4801

Netflix
Nina Wolarsky
nwolarsky@netflix.com
(310) 975-8690
New Regency
Michelle Kroes, mkroes@newregency.com

Playtone (Tom Hanks), Paramount 
Pictures
Nan Shipley, nshipley@nyc.rr.com
(212) 663-0444

Scott Rudin Productions 
David Rodgers
(212) 704-4603

Sony Pictures
Mark James
(212) 833-8500

Tribeca Productions (Robert DeNiro)
Berry Welsh, bwelsh@tribecafilm.com
NYC: (212) 941-4024; LA: (310) 651-
8342

Universal Pictures, AMC (TV)
Franklin & Siegal
Erin Hennicke 
erin@franklinandsiegal.com
(212) 868-6311

Warner Brothers
Maria Campbell Associates
(212) 679-4700

The Weinstein Co./Dimension Films
(212) 941-3800


